1.2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

WAL

‘},‘ N e B \ \ 7
e | / — T AANE &0 \ ]\ ) — f\) o)t
\\ = BTy — b 3 JI N = 'I S
T //// P ‘ W2 . h _ Py = ]
91/9089/88 87 186 185 184 \83 82 175\74\73 [72 71/70/69/68/67/66/65/ 64/ 63 62




Exploded View Model: BD45KG

i
i
i,

iy
R
il

/ /;’;/" \\\\\:\\:\\\\
\ll,\/\\\# /,\ Il \
JM( ) i
ﬂﬁf&/ \\'vg ‘ I a\ e
O e -FHm 1 W

| '4\ (o
I JW'/‘!’
Gl

iy
Wil

IR




Ref

O 00 N O L B WN -

QO UL U UL WUl U D DD DDDDESEDDDWWWWWWWWWWRNNRNNNRNNNNRNRRRRRIRRRPRPR
O WO N D WNROWOOOUNUOODONDD WNRPR, OWVONOMNOONDWNROWOOONOOODWNROWODOOWNOODWNPRO

Part No.

GYJSL4A581001A(268)

GYJSL4681006A
BZST4012A1
GYJSL4581002
BZST4010A1
GYJXJ4680102
BZST4012A1
GYJYZ4781005
GYJSL4781004
GYJSL82681003A
BZST4012A1
GYJCY4580101B1
BZST4012A1
GYJDQ4680501
BZST4012A1
GYJSL4781101A
GYJWJ82681102
GYJSL82681103
BZST4012B2
BZST4012A1
Bzd50D12B10
GYJDQ4680401A
GYJSL4680404
GYJSL4680405
GYJDQ4680402A
GYJSL4681304
BZM5TLM
GYJDQ4680601A
BZd5ZS
BZM5010B2T
GYJXJ4680603
GYJCY4680602B
BZST4016C1
GYJHM4680604B
GYJDQ46804021
GYJCY4681203
GYJXJ4681202
BZST4012A1
GYJCY6681301A
GYJSL4681208
BZST4007D1
GYJSL4681207
BZST4016C1
GYJSL4681201
GYJCY4681206
BZST4016C1
BZST6025A1
GYJWJ4680213
GYJCY4680210
GYJCY4680209
GYJSL4680204
BZM3LM
GYJBZ82680106
GYJWJ4680211A
GYJSL4680205
BZM8008F2
GYJWJ4680212A
BZST4012A1
GYJDQ82680204A
BZM5008D2

Part Listing

Part Description
Door(268 model)
Transparent cover
Screw ST4x12
Door inner cover
Screw ST4x10
Big seal
Screw ST4x12
Door hinge
Door axis
Door lock
Screw ST4x12
Cabinet
Screw ST4x12
Safety switch
Screw ST4x12
Door lock base
Door lock spring
Door lock base cover
Screw ST4x12
Screw ST4x12
Flat pad ¢5
PTCheating element
PTC installation rack
PTC installation box
PTC thermal breaker
Connecting pole
Copper nut M5
Ground wire at front seal disc
Locking gasket
Copper screw M5x10
Rubber pad
Front seal disc
Screw ST4x16
Front seal disc seal cotton
Wire
Back support
Back support gasket
Screw ST4x12
Back cover
Exhaust pipe A
Screw ST4x7
Exhaust pipe B
Screw ST4x16
Air exhaust connector
Hook
Screw ST4x16
Screw ST6x25
Belt tension wheel bearing
Belt tension wheel support
Belt tension wheel spring
Belt tension wheel
Nut M3
Window pin
Draw spring for belt tension wh
Motor puller for fan
Set screw M8x8
Motor puller
Screw ST4x12

Relay
Screw M5x10

Qry

-
B

B R B NNRROOROWORRRREDDNRRENRLRNNNRRRERNROOODRLRNERLRNIERUWLR

=
[e)]

O R DR PR RPRRRRRERRRERDWRLRRENN



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Part Listing

GYJCY4681303A
GYJDQ4680202A
BZM5006B2T
BZd5ZS
GYJDQ4680203A
GYJCY4680208A
GYJDQ4680201A01
GYJXJ4680206
GYJCY4680207
BZST4012A1
GYJSL4680103A1
GYJDQ4681301B1
BZM5015B2T
BZM5TLM
BZd5ZS
GYJDQ4680701A
GYJHM4681306A
GYJSL4681307A
BZST4012A1
GYJDQ4680301A
GYJSL4680311
GYJDQ4680303B
GYJSL4680310A
GYJSL4680309
GYJDQ4680303A
GYJSL4680308A
GYJYSATS401-BD45KG
GYJSL4580302A
BZST4012C1
GYJSL4581301
GYJSL4680902A
GYJSL4680903
GYJHM4680901A
BZM6LM
BZd60D13B12
BZST4012A1
GYJSL4680807
GYJCY4680802
GYJSL4680808
GYJBZ4680815
GYJCY4680805
GYJXJ4680814A
BZST4012A1
GYJWJ4680811
GYJSL4680806
GYJBZ4680815
GYJCY4680803A
GYJHM4680810
GYJSL4680809
BZM4008D3
GYJCY4680804
BZST4012A1
BZM4008D3
GYJXJ4680813
GYJXJ4680812
BZM4008D3
GYJDQ4680801
BZST4012A1

Motor fixing board
Capacitor

Screw M5x6

Locking gasket

Motor connecting line
Motor support contact blocks
Dryer motor

Motor vibration proof pad
Motor supporting board
Screw ST4x12

Supporting foot

Power cord

Screw M5x15

Nut M5

Locking gasket

Fuse tube

Air inlet filter

Air inlet cover

Screw ST4x12

Timer

Tandem switches base (small)
Start up button

Tandem switches cap (small)
Tandem switches base(big)
Heating selector switch
Tandem switches cap(big)
Control panel(Baumatic BD45K(
Knob

Screw ST4x12

Screw cover

Filter case

Filter Net

Filter of inner tub

Nut M6

Flat pad $6 61.5

Screw ST4x12

Filter base

Inner tub assembly
Rotating check block
Bearing 608

Bearing base

Poli-v belt

Screw ST4x12

Axis set

Ball bearing fan assembly
Bearing 608

Wind case

Air exhaust sealing sponge
Air exhaust

Screw M4x8

Supporting beam assembly
Screw ST4x12

Screw M4x8

Plastic cover for thermal breake
Fan belt

Screw M4x8

Air exhaust thermal breaker
Screw ST4x12

P N R R DMORNRRREPRRRREDIDIMNRRERWRRANERRRPRRNNRRRRRPRRRERAERRREBNNRREDIDIDNNERRRRBRRR

[
N



	页 1
	页 2

